
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Menomonee Falls 76 8
2 Stevens Point 84 8
3 Appleton East 116 7
4 Germantown 124 8
5 Appleton North 137 7
6 Neenah 142 8
7 Homestead 145 7
8 Fond Du Lac 183 8
9 Oshkosh North 232 5

10 Sheboygan North 242 8
11 Manitowoc Lincoln 245 5
12 Oshkosh West 334 8
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

1 1424 Kylee Wunschel 00:18:34.6Menomonee Falls 5:59 min/m1 111
2 1402 Sami Stieve 00:18:51.4Germantown 6:04 min/m1 211
3 1383 Mary Rose Flood 00:19:02.8Appleton North 6:08 min/m1 312
4 1458 Madeline Hyland 00:19:10.1Stevens Point 6:11 min/m1 410
5 1425 Krista Baumgartner 00:19:30.6Neenah 6:17 min/m1 511
6 1456 Grace Belson 00:19:31.8Stevens Point 6:18 min/m2 611
7 1375 Rachel Jackson 00:19:33.6Appleton East 6:18 min/m1 711
8 1395 Liz Ziegler 00:19:36.0Fond Du Lac 6:19 min/m1 811
9 1421 Eileen Tocco 00:19:36.5Menomonee Falls 6:19 min/m2 910
10 1436 Sydney Knepfel 00:19:37.0Oshkosh North 6:19 min/m1 1012
11 1374 Katie Fetting 00:19:39.9Appleton East 6:20 min/m2 1112
12 1389 Madison Hughes 00:19:42.4Fond Du Lac 6:21 min/m2 1211
13 1461 Carly Olsen 00:19:46.2Stevens Point 6:22 min/m3 1311
14 1399 McKenna Klopfer 00:19:57.4Germantown 6:26 min/m2 1411
15 1404 Reilly Albert 00:19:58.2Homestead 6:26 min/m1 1512
16 1381 Linnea Edwards 00:19:59.0Appleton North 6:26 min/m2 169
17 1419 Amber Kivisto 00:20:02.2Menomonee Falls 6:27 min/m3 1712
18 1428 Vanessa Kuenzi 00:20:17.1Neenah 6:32 min/m2 1811
19 1417 Caroline Benson 00:20:18.7Menomonee Falls 6:33 min/m4 199
20 1434 Sydney Clark 00:20:20.5Oshkosh North 6:33 min/m2 2010
21 1410 Zanelle Willemse 00:20:20.9Homestead 6:33 min/m2 2112
22 1457 Sara Hopper 00:20:22.5Stevens Point 6:34 min/m4 229
23 1452 Ella Reinemann 00:20:23.8Sheboygan North 6:34 min/m1 2311
24 1373 Eliza Carman 00:20:26.2Appleton East 6:35 min/m3 2412
25 1400 Nicole Parmenter 00:20:27.2Germantown 6:35 min/m3 2510
26 46 Lauren Young 00:20:28.6Germantown 6:36 min/m4 2610
27 1414 Breanna Reinhart 00:20:29.4Manitowoc Lincoln 6:36 min/m1 2711
28 1448 Ella Bogenschuetz 00:20:34.0Sheboygan North 6:38 min/m2 2810
29 1429 Paige Larson 00:20:39.0Neenah 6:39 min/m3 2911
30 1422 Emma Weber 00:20:41.0Menomonee Falls 6:40 min/m5 3011
31 1420 Olivia Robinson 00:20:42.4Menomonee Falls 6:40 min/m6 3111
32 1384 Iris Hertting 00:20:43.8Appleton North 6:41 min/m3 3211
33 1407 Lauren Fitzsimmons 00:20:44.0Homestead 6:41 min/m3 3310
34 1409 Anna Nguyen 00:20:46.3Homestead 6:42 min/m4 349
35 1415 Cayla Robinson 00:20:54.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:44 min/m2 3510
36 1378 Sydney Reisner 00:20:55.2Appleton East 6:44 min/m4 3611
37 1382 Kerry Flood 00:20:56.8Appleton North 6:45 min/m4 379
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

38 1376 Mackenzie Larsen 00:20:57.5Appleton East 6:45 min/m5 3812
39 251 Kamryn Meixner 00:20:57.5Stevens Point 6:45 min/m5 3910
40 260 Madelyn Schneider 00:20:58.7Stevens Point 6:46 min/m6 4011
41 1418 Maggie Grant 00:21:00.7Menomonee Falls 6:46 min/m7 4110
42 1405 Addie Damron 00:21:07.6Homestead 6:48 min/m5 4212
43 1413 Libby Meyer 00:21:09.4Manitowoc Lincoln 6:49 min/m3 4310
44 1432 Grace Rogers 00:21:10.0Neenah 6:49 min/m4 4410
45 1406 Maria Fitzgerald 00:21:10.2Homestead 6:49 min/m6 4511
46 1430 Madison Meinke 00:21:15.3Neenah 6:51 min/m5 4612
47 1454 Quinn Vande Hey 00:21:16.5Sheboygan North 6:51 min/m3 4712
48 1426 Rachel Blank 00:21:18.0Neenah 6:52 min/m6 4811
49 1385 Sharidan Steinfort 00:21:22.2Appleton North 6:53 min/m5 499
50 1392 Morgan Ruelle 00:21:24.2Fond Du Lac 6:54 min/m3 5012
51 1408 Thais Marques 00:21:24.4Homestead 6:54 min/m7 5111
52 1427 Elliana King 00:21:24.7Neenah 6:54 min/m7 529
53 1435 Lindsey Knepfel 00:21:27.9Oshkosh North 6:55 min/m3 5310
54 1377 Marion McKinney 00:21:29.9Appleton East 6:56 min/m6 5411
55 1394 Brandi Voigt 00:21:33.3Fond Du Lac 6:57 min/m4 5512
56 1459 Jillian Keup 00:21:34.2Stevens Point 6:57 min/m7 5611
57 1462 Skyler Schoonaert 00:21:37.8Stevens Point 6:58 min/m8 >710
58 1401 Hayley Slaski 00:21:41.5Germantown 6:59 min/m5 579
59 1393 Sarah Schaefer 00:21:44.1Fond Du Lac 7:00 min/m5 5811
60 1442 Jenna Kiraly 00:21:48.4Oshkosh West 7:02 min/m1 5911
61 1423 Brynn Wozniak 00:21:49.4Menomonee Falls 7:02 min/m8 >711
62 1390 Nicole Lord 00:21:52.2Fond Du Lac 7:03 min/m6 6012
63 1388 Nicole Athanasiou 00:21:57.3Fond Du Lac 7:04 min/m7 6112
64 1387 Brooke Wespetal 00:21:58.3Appleton North 7:05 min/m6 6211
65 1380 Joanna Algera 00:22:10.7Appleton North 7:09 min/m7 6311
66 1397 Campbell Feltz 00:22:12.3Germantown 7:09 min/m6 649
67 1445 Jillian Ruark 00:22:16.3Oshkosh West 7:11 min/m2 6512
68 1431 Marissa Olsen 00:22:16.5Neenah 7:11 min/m8 >711
69 1391 Brooke McDowell 00:22:20.7Fond Du Lac 7:12 min/m8 >711
70 1446 Sitota Troedel 00:22:23.3Oshkosh West 7:13 min/m3 6610
71 1398 Maria Grater 00:22:23.3Germantown 7:13 min/m7 679
72 1416 Olivia Schuh 00:22:28.3Manitowoc Lincoln 7:14 min/m4 689
73 1443 Reese Lang 00:22:37.3Oshkosh West 7:17 min/m4 699
74 1439 Valerie Seeley 00:22:37.8Oshkosh North 7:18 min/m4 7010
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2017

Cable WI

75 1451 Abbey Martin 00:22:37.9Sheboygan North 7:18 min/m4 7112
76 1412 Jillian Amasone 00:22:42.4Manitowoc Lincoln 7:19 min/m5 7212
77 1455 Nadia Versey 00:22:49.5Sheboygan North 7:21 min/m5 7310
78 1449 Kathrine English 00:22:52.4Sheboygan North 7:22 min/m6 7412
79 1441 Grace Halstead 00:22:53.4Oshkosh West 7:23 min/m5 7510
80 1444 Destiny Portman 00:22:53.4Oshkosh West 7:23 min/m6 7610
81 193 Isabelle Labus 00:22:54.0Oshkosh West 7:23 min/m7 7711
82 1453 Julia Scharinger 00:22:58.8Sheboygan North 7:24 min/m7 7811
83 1450 Rachel Grupe 00:23:04.7Sheboygan North 7:26 min/m8 >711
84 1396 Miranda Dorsey 00:23:14.8Germantown 7:29 min/m8 >710
85 1433 Baylee Clark 00:23:19.0Oshkosh North 7:31 min/m5 7911
86 1447 Annabelle Wojahn 00:23:44.3Oshkosh West 7:39 min/m8 >711
87 1379 Emily Van Hammond 00:24:00.8Appleton East 7:44 min/m7 809
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2017

Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
01:39:14Team Time

1 1 1424 Kylee Wunschel 18:34.6 1
2 9 1421 Eileen Tocco 19:36.5 9
3 17 1419 Amber Kivisto 20:02.2 17
4 19 1417 Caroline Benson 20:18.7 19
5 30 1422 Emma Weber 20:41.0 30
6 31 1420 Olivia Robinson 20:42.4 31
7 41 1418 Maggie Grant 21:00.7 41
8 61 1423 Brynn Wozniak 21:49.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:39:49Team Time

1 4 1458 Madeline Hyland 19:10.1 4
2 6 1456 Grace Belson 19:31.8 6
3 13 1461 Carly Olsen 19:46.2 13
4 22 1457 Sara Hopper 20:22.5 22
5 39 251 Kamryn Meixner 20:57.5 39
6 40 260 Madelyn Schneider 20:58.7 40
7 56 1459 Jillian Keup 21:34.2 56
8 57 1462 Skyler Schoonaert 21:37.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
01:41:33Team Time

1 7 1375 Rachel Jackson 19:33.6 7
2 11 1374 Katie Fetting 19:39.9 11
3 24 1373 Eliza Carman 20:26.2 24
4 36 1378 Sydney Reisner 20:55.2 36
5 38 1376 Mackenzie Larsen 20:57.5 38
6 54 1377 Marion McKinney 21:29.9 54
7 87 1379 Emily Van Hammond 24:00.8 80

Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
01:41:27Team Time

1 2 1402 Sami Stieve 18:51.4 2
2 14 1399 McKenna Klopfer 19:57.4 14
3 25 1400 Nicole Parmenter 20:27.2 25
4 26 46 Lauren Young 20:28.6 26
5 58 1401 Hayley Slaski 21:41.5 57
6 66 1397 Campbell Feltz 22:12.3 64
7 71 1398 Maria Grater 22:23.3 67
8 84 1396 Miranda Dorsey 23:14.8 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
01:42:05Team Time

1 3 1383 Mary Rose Flood 19:02.8 3
2 16 1381 Linnea Edwards 19:59.0 16
3 32 1384 Iris Hertting 20:43.8 32
4 37 1382 Kerry Flood 20:56.8 37
5 49 1385 Sharidan Steinfort 21:22.2 49
6 64 1387 Brooke Wespetal 21:58.3 62
7 65 1380 Joanna Algera 22:10.7 63

Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
01:42:53Team Time

1 5 1425 Krista Baumgartner 19:30.6 5
2 18 1428 Vanessa Kuenzi 20:17.1 18
3 29 1429 Paige Larson 20:39.0 29
4 44 1432 Grace Rogers 21:10.0 44
5 46 1430 Madison Meinke 21:15.3 46
6 48 1426 Rachel Blank 21:18.0 48
7 52 1427 Elliana King 21:24.7 52
8 68 1431 Marissa Olsen 22:16.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Homestead

Team Points
01:42:58Team Time

1 15 1404 Reilly Albert 19:58.2 15
2 21 1410 Zanelle Willemse 20:20.9 21
3 33 1407 Lauren Fitzsimmons 20:44.0 33
4 34 1409 Anna Nguyen 20:46.3 34
5 42 1405 Addie Damron 21:07.6 42
6 45 1406 Maria Fitzgerald 21:10.2 45
7 51 1408 Thais Marques 21:24.4 51

Team name:
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
01:44:01Team Time

1 8 1395 Liz Ziegler 19:36.0 8
2 12 1389 Madison Hughes 19:42.4 12
3 50 1392 Morgan Ruelle 21:24.2 50
4 55 1394 Brandi Voigt 21:33.3 55
5 59 1393 Sarah Schaefer 21:44.1 58
6 62 1390 Nicole Lord 21:52.2 60
7 63 1388 Nicole Athanasiou 21:57.3 61
8 69 1391 Brooke McDowell 22:20.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 232 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
01:47:23Team Time

1 10 1436 Sydney Knepfel 19:37.0 10
2 20 1434 Sydney Clark 20:20.5 20
3 53 1435 Lindsey Knepfel 21:27.9 53
4 74 1439 Valerie Seeley 22:37.8 70
5 85 1433 Baylee Clark 23:19.0 79
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Team name:
Team result: 232 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
01:47:23Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 242 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
01:47:42Team Time

1 23 1452 Ella Reinemann 20:23.8 23
2 28 1448 Ella Bogenschuetz 20:34.0 28
3 47 1454 Quinn Vande Hey 21:16.5 47
4 75 1451 Abbey Martin 22:37.9 71
5 77 1455 Nadia Versey 22:49.5 73
6 78 1449 Kathrine English 22:52.4 74
7 82 1453 Julia Scharinger 22:58.8 78
8 83 1450 Rachel Grupe 23:04.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 245 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
01:47:45Team Time

1 27 1414 Breanna Reinhart 20:29.4 27
2 35 1415 Cayla Robinson 20:54.6 35
3 43 1413 Libby Meyer 21:09.4 43
4 72 1416 Olivia Schuh 22:28.3 68
5 76 1412 Jillian Amasone 22:42.4 72

Team name:
Team result: 334 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
01:51:59Team Time

1 60 1442 Jenna Kiraly 21:48.4 59
2 67 1445 Jillian Ruark 22:16.3 65
3 70 1446 Sitota Troedel 22:23.3 66
4 73 1443 Reese Lang 22:37.3 69
5 79 1441 Grace Halstead 22:53.4 75
6 80 1444 Destiny Portman 22:53.4 76
7 81 193 Isabelle Labus 22:54.0 77
8 86 1447 Annabelle Wojahn 23:44.3 >7
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